
A STRONGER FOUNDATION 
FOR CALIFORNIA’S FUTURE
California construction revenue is estimated to generate approximately 
$362.4 billion in 2025 and will support over 960,000 jobs.

The California Homebuilding Foundation partners with colleges and universities across California 
to support students pursuing careers in the homebuilding industry. Scholarships are available for both 
undergraduate and graduate students enrolled in building-related programs. These funds can be used 
for tuition, fees, books, materials, housing, and other essential student needs. 

For more information, please contact your school’s program administrator. All scholarships 
are provided by the California Homebuilding Foundation.

ANTELOPE VALLEY COLLEGE
Construction Management and Engineering......$2,000
Contact:	 Emily Moulton
Phone: 	 (661) 722-6300, ext. 6996
Email: 	  emily.moulton@avc.edu 

CAL POLY POMONA	 			 
College of Environmental Design.......................... $7,500
Contact: 	 George Proctor
Phone: 	 (909) 869-4728
Email: 	 grproctor@cpp.edu

CAL POLY SAN LUIS OBISPO
College of Architecture and Environmental
Design and Construction Management.............$15,000
Contact: 	 Beth Hough
Phone: 	 (805) 756-7466
Email: 	 behough@calpoly.edu

City and Regional Planning..................................... $7,500
Contact:	 Delfina Medina
Phone:	 (805) 756-5887
Email:	 dmedin15@calpoly.edu

CALIFORNIA LUTHERAN UNIVERSITY
School of Management............................................$2,500
Contact:	 Jesse Baez
Phone:	 (805) 493-3115
Email:	 finaid@callutheran.edu

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, CHICO
Construction Management...................................$10,000 
Contact: 	 Scott McCutcheon
Phone: 	 (530) 898-4505
Email: 	 samccutcheon@csuchico.edu

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, FRESNO
Construction Management...................................$10,000
Contact: 	 Robin McNeill 
Phone: 	 (559) 278-6056
Email: 	 rmcneill@csufresno.edu
 
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, LONG BEACH
College of the Arts.....................................................$2,500
Contact:	 Pedro Castro
Phone:	 (562) 985-7835
Email:	 pedro.castro@csulb.edu

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, NORTHRIDGE	
College of Engineering and Computer Science,
Construction Management.....................................$5,000
Contact: 	 Gina Perez
Phone:	 (818) 677-4907
Email:	 gina.perez@csun.edu 

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, SACRAMENTO
College Of Engineering & Computer Science, 
Construction Management...................................$15,000
Contact: 	 Gareth Figgess
Phone: 	 (916) 278-6120
Email: 	 figgess@csus.edu
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CHAPMAN UNIVERSITY
Argyros School of Business and Economics......... $7,500
Contact: 	 Fadel Lawandy 
Phone: 	 (714) 289-3157
Email: 	 lawandy@chapman.edu 

CORNELL UNIVERSITY
Department of Landscape Architecture...............$2,500
Contact: 	 Kait Daciek
Phone: 	 (607) 255-9552
Email: 	 kmd294@cornell.edu

CYPRESS COLLEGE
English as a Second Language............................... $1,500
Contact: 	 Alison Robertson
Phone: 	 (717) 484-7000 
Email: 	 arobertson@cypresscollege.edu

DIABLO VALLEY COLLEGE
Construction Management..................................... $1,000
Contact:	 Shari Keller
Phone:	 (925) 969-2094
Email:	 skeller@dvc.edu 

OCCIDENTAL COLLEGE
Urban and Environmental Policy...........................$2,500
Contact: 	 Sylvia Chico
Phone: 	 schico@oxy.edu
Email: 	 (323) 259-2991

ORANGE COAST COLLEGE
Construction Technology........................................ $1,000
Contact: 	 Oscar Ortiz 
Phone: 	 (714) 432-5544
Email: 	 oortiz@occ.cccd.edu 

SAN DIEGO STATE UNIVERSITY
College of Business, Corky McMillin Center 
for Real Estate............................................................ $7,500
Contact: 	 Dan Moshavi
Phone: 	 619-594-1575
Email: 	 dmoshavi@sdsu.edu

Department of Civil, Construction, and 
Environmental Engineering.................................... $7,500
Contact: 	 Thais Alves
Phone: 	 (619) 594-8289
Email:	 talves@mail.sdsu.edu    

SAN FRANCISCO CITY COLLEGE
Architecture Program............................................... $1,500
Contact: 	 Amily Huang
Phone:	 (415) 452-5848
Email: 	 ahuang@ccsf.edu

SAN JOSE STATE UNIVERSITY
College of Engineering...........................................$15,000
Contact: 	 Olivia Yip
Phone: 	 (408) 924-3876
Email: 	 olivia.yip@sjsu.edu

SANTA CLARA UNIVERSITY		
School of Engineering..............................................$2,500
Contact:	 Kendra Gonzalez
Phone:	 (408) 554-4061
Email:	 kgonzalez5@scu.edu

ST. MARY’S COLLEGE OF CALIFORNIA
School of Economics and Business 
Administration, Graduate Business Program......$2,500
Contact: 	 Anthony San Nicolas
Phone: 	 (925) 631-4626
Email:	 afs3@stmarys-ca.edu 

STANFORD UNIVERSITY
Civil and Environmental Engineering...................$3,000 
Contact:	 Kimberly Vonner
Phone:	 (650) 723-4121
Email:	 kvonner@stanford.edu 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, BERKELEY
College of Environmental Design
Department of Architecture..................................$12,500
Contact: 	 Monica Renner
Phone: 	 (510) 642-5971
Email: 	 monicarenner@berkeley.edu

Haas, School of Business and Fisher Center 
for Real Estate & Urban Economics......................$12,500
Contact: 	 Thomas Chappelear
Phone: 	 (510) 219-5352
Email: 	 tomchaps@berkeley.edu

Department of Civil and Environmental 
Engineering................................................................$5,000 
Contact:	 Erin Leigh Inama
Phone:	 (510) 643-6640
Email:	 cee-ug@berkeley.edu

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, DAVIS
College of Agricultural and
Environmental Sciences...........................................$2,500
Contact:	 Ron Bynes or Courtney Franks
Phone:  	 530) 752-2279
Email:	 rmbynes@ucdavis.edu; clfr@ucdavis.edu 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, LOS ANGELES
Anderson School of Management and
Ziman Center for Real Estate.................................$25,000
Contact: 	 Peter Saephanh
Phone: 	 (310) 825-3329 
Email: 	 peter.saephanh@anderson.ucla.edu  



Rev. 03/25

2025 OPEN
SCHOLARSHIPS

3

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, CONTINUED 
Luskin Public Affairs..................................................$2,500
Contact: 	 Vishal Hira
Phone: 	 (310) 625-9690
Email: 	 vhira@luskin.ucla.edu 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, RIVERSIDE
Department of Political Science.............................$2,500
Contact: 	 Eveleen Samayoa
Phone: 	 (951) 827-6078
Email: 	 eveleen.samayoa@ucr.edu

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SANTA BARBARA.
Bren School of Environmental Science and 
Management..............................................................$2,500
Contact: 	 Beth Pitton-August
Phone: 	 (805) 893-5047
Email: 	 beth@bren.ucsb.edu

School of Engineering..............................................$5,000
Contact: 	 Jaymes Johnson
Phone: 	 (805) 893-3354
Email: 	 jaymes@engineering.ucsb.edu

UNIVERSITY OF NEW MEXICO
Construction Engineering and
Construction Management.....................................$5,000
Contact: 	 Nicole Arsenault
Phone: 	 (505) 277-0664
Email: 	 nicole.arsenault@unmfund.org

UNIVERSITY OF SAN DIEGO
Architecture Department........................................$2,500 
Contact: 	 Adriana Cuellar 
Phone: 	 (619) 260-2280
Email: 	 acuellar@sandiego.edu

School of Business, Burnham-Moores Center 
for Real Estate..........................................................$12,500 
Contact: 	 Joe Bertocchini
Phone: 	 (619) 260-4183
Email: 	 joebertocchini@sandiego.edu

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA
Lusk School of Real Estate.....................................$12,500
Contact: 	 Russ Sommer
Phone: 	 (213) 740-3536
Email: 	 rdsommer@usc.edu

Marshall School of Business..................................$20,000
Contact: 	 April Tam
Phone: 	 (213) 821-5760
Email: 	 apriltam@marshall.usc.edu 

JESSUP UNIVERSITY 
Business Administration..........................................$2,500 
Contact: 	 Manuel Salazar III
Email: 	 msalazar@jessup.edu


